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Slide and Rotary Dimmers, and Fan Speed Controls

Preset Slide Dimmers and Rotary Dimmers with ON/OFF Switch, 120V AC

Color

Incandescent
Incandescent Rotary  

Push ON/OFF Dimmer

600W 600W

Single Pole, 
Slide to OFF Single Pole 3-Way Single Pole Single Pole 3-Way

Ivory
Light Almond
White

RS600I*
RS600LA*
RS600W*

RS600PI
RS600PLA
RS600PW

RS603PI
RS603PLA
RS603PW

RD600RI
     —
RD600RW

RD600PDK**
    —
RD600PDK**

RD603PDK**
    —
RD603PDK**

Note:  *Slide to OFF series dimmers do not have an ON/OFF switch. 
**Control knobs included for both ivory and white. See below for replacement slide knobs.

Fan Speed Controls, 120V AC

Color

Rocker Fan Control, 
3-Speed, Slide Adjustment

Slide Fan Control, 
3-Speed, Slide to OFF

Toggle Fan Control,
3-Speed

Rotary Fan Control,
3-Speed

1.5A 1.5A 1.5A 1.5A

Single Pole/3-Way Single Pole Single Pole/3-Way Single Pole

Ivory
Light Almond
White

RDVFSQFI
RDVFSQFLA
RDVFSQFW

RSFSQFI
RSFSQFLA
RSFSQFW

RAYFSQFI
RAYFSQFLA
RAYFSQFW

RFSQ2FDK**
       —
RFSQ2FDK**

Note: **Control knobs included for both ivory and white.

Replacement Control Knobs

Color Replacement Slide Knobs
Replacement Knobs for  

Rotary/Push Dimmer
Replacement Knobs for  

3-Speed Fan Control

Ivory
Light Almond
White

RSKI
RSKLA
RSKW

RRKDK**
    —
RRKDK**

R28032406
       —
R28032401

Note: **Control knobs included for both ivory and white.




